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Seznam prihlasenych posadek / List of Entries

Jezdec Narodnost Vozidlo

Driver Nationality Vehicle

PAULAT Stepan CZE Skoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2 RaceX WRT
BURIANEK Tomas CZE Toyota GR Yaris Rally2 RC2 PALMIRA RBR Team
ZETAK Dennis SVK Toyota GR Yaris Rally2 RC2 PALMIRA RBR Team
MARES Filip CZE Toyota GR Yaris Rally2 RC2 PALMIRA RBR Team
STEINER Pavel CZE Toyota GR Yaris Rally2 RC2 RaceX WRT
HRBACEK David CZE Hyundai i20 N Rally2 RC2 PALMIRA RBR Team
SPISAK Stefan SVK Skoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2 PALMIRA RBR Team
BUJACEK Martin CZE Skoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2 PALMIRA RBR Team
BUJACEK Jakub CZE Skoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2 Czech Rally Fans RBR team
MIKA Mojmir CZE Skoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2 Trnava CRT
KRYGLER Jan CZE Skoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2 RaceX WRT
TOKOLY Vladimir SVK Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX R4 RC2

OREL Tom jr. CZE Hyundai i20 N Rally2 RC2 RM Motorsport
OREL Tomas CZE Skoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2 RM Motorsport
SOLAR Milan CZE Skoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2 RM Motorsport
BLAZIK Vojtech CZE Skoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2 MILWAUKEE Motorsport
VALERIAN Vaclav CZE Ford Fiesta Rally2 RC2 M&R Rally Team
POLACH David CZE Hyundai i20 N Rally2 RC2 B&H Rallye Team
PURMENSKY Vaclav CZE Hyundai i20 N Rally2 RC2

CHRASCINA Mariusz POL Skoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2 IS RACING

JOHN Tomas CZE Skoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2 RaceX WRT

ZELIK Jiri CZE Skoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2 PALMIRA RBR Team
VASICEK Michal CZE Citroén C3 R5 RC2 Fados Motorsport
VAREKA Patrik CZE Skoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2 Rock Max Racing
PINDAK Jaroslav CZE Skoda Fabia R5 evo RC2 DRGIS Racing

TINO Michal SVK Skoda Fabia R5 evo RC2

UHER Tomas CZE Skoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2 SIMEK Racing
SOLA Milan CZE Skoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2

SCHAMBERGER Karel st CZE Skoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2 MILWAUKEE Motorsport
VANA Marian CZE Skoda Fabia R5 evo RC2 Hurry Up! Racing
VANA David CZE Skoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2 Hurry Up! Racing
STRNAD Vlastimil CZE Skoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2 GRIZZLY Racing
VANDA David CZE Hyundai i20 N Rally2 RC2 PALMIRA RBR Team
BECICA Simon CZE Hyundai i20 N Rally2 RC2

VRABLIK mira CZE Skoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2

TEPLY Tomas CZE Skoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2 RaceX WRT
SENKYR Erik CZE Skoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2 GRIZZLY Racing
SUCHANEK Robin (CZIES Skoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2 Trnava CRT
MATEJKA Miroslav CZE Toyota GR Yaris Rally2 RC2 RM Motorsport
VALENTA Vojtech CZE Skoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2 Svarmetal RBRTeam
VACULIK Tom CZE Subaru Impreza N14 N4 RC2 Walda Motorsport
CHRASCINA Kajetan POL Skoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2 IS RACING

DIDNEE Timothe FRA Skoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2

DULICHKI Dimitar BGR Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X R4 RC2 IS RACING

SOVJAK David CZE Skoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2 Fados Motorsport
KOCIAN Danniel CZE Skoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2 T&T Racing

JILEK Daniel CZE Skoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2 999 Racing Team
JILEK Robert CZE Skoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2 999 Racing Team
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Jezdec

Narodnost

Vozidlo

Driver
50 SOPIK Miroslav
51 VRBA Dominik
52 KASPAREK Petr
53 RUSINAK Patrik
54 PETRAS Marek
55 ROMAN Petr
56 VAREKA Vitek
57  Omelka Matej
58 KUBES Zdenek
59 KUBES Jan |
60 RUZICKA Milan
61 HORESOVSKY Jakub
62 HANACIK Lukas
63 DRGA Viktor
64 KRATINA Jan
65 KOLECKAR Adam
66 BREZIK Vaclav
67 KARKOSKA Dominik
68 DVORAK Karel
69 WINDELS Bram
70 VEREB Daniel
7 DANDOUS Denis
72 BRABLEC Jan
73 KOLOMAZNIK Pavel
74 NIGRIN Ondrej
75 SENKERIK Dominik
76 VALEK Marek
77 KUTEJ Pepa
78 VRANAA Jakub
79 KORISTKA Robert
80  JURICA Stanislav
81 DAVID Frantisek
82 KADLCIK Adam
83  TOMECEK Libor
84 MALENOVSKY Lubomir
85 DOUSA Matyas
86 BEZDICEK Petr
87 MIKICIUK Krzysztof
88  JODAS Dominik
89 POUSTKA Vaclav
90 MOC Lukas
91 TOMECEK Josef
92 POZNICEK Martin
93  GAJDOSIK Ivo
94 NOVAK Jenda
95 EGG Jan
96 TITZ Petr
97 HATAS David
98 SERY Jakub
29 OVCACEK Tomas
100 MICKA Martin
101 JULINEK Martin
102 MORAVEK Milos
103 SKLENARIK Michal

Nationality
CZE
AUT

CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
BEL
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Vehicle

Skoda Fabia RS Rally2
Peugeot 207 S2000 Evolution
Skoda Fabia $2000 Evo 2
Toyota GR Yaris Rally2
Peugeot 208 T16 R5
Skoda Fabia RS Rally2
Toyota GR Yaris Rally2
Ford Fiesta Rally2
Ford Fiesta Rally2
Hyundai i20 N Rally2
Skoda Fabia R5 evo
Skoda Fabia RS Rally2
Skoda Fabia RS Rally2
Skoda Fabia RS Rally2
Skoda Fabia R5 evo
Skoda Fabia RS Rally2
Toyota GR Yaris Rally2
Skoda Fabia R5 (b)
Skoda Fabia R5 evo
Skoda Fabia RS Rally2
Skoda Fabia R5 evo
Hyundai i20 N Rally2
Skoda Fabia R5 evo
Skoda Fabia RS Rally2
Skoda Fabia RS Rally2
Skoda Fabia RS Rally2
Skoda Fabia S2000 Evo 2
Skoda Fabia RS Rally2
Skoda Fabia RS Rally2
Citroén C2 GT S1600
Ford Fiesta Rally3
Renault Clio Rally3
Ford Fiesta Rally3
Renault Clio Rally3
Citroén C2 GT S1600
Renault Clio Rally3
Renault Clio Rally3
Renault Clio Rally3
Ford Fiesta Rally3
Renault Clio Rally3
Renault Clio Rally3
Citroén DS3 R3-MAX
Renault Clio Rally3
Ford Fiesta Rally3
Renault Clio Rally3
Renault Clio Rally3
Renault Clio Ill R3
Renault Clio Rally3
Renault Clio Rally3
Renault Clio Rally3
Renault Clio Rally3
Renault Clio Rally3
Renault Clio Rally3
Renault Clio Rally3

RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC3
RC3
RC3
RC3
RC3
RC3
RC3
RC3
RC3
RC3
RC3
RC3
RC3
RC3
RC3
RC3
RC3
RC3
RC3
RC3
RC3
RC3
RC3
RC3
RC3

SOPA motorsport
Herbie 53 RallyTeam
PALMIRA RBR Team
VRN Team

VRN Team

Fados Motorsport

Fados Motorsport

GRIZZLY Racing

M&R Rally Team
MVD Motorsport

T&T Racing
Rallying for Holland

SIMEK Racing

M&R Rally Team

SIMEK Racing

Walda Motorsport

Trnava CRT

M&R Rally Team
auto/sport rbr team

M&R Rally Team

Walda Motorsport
PALMIRA RBR Team

M&R Rally Team

RaceX WRT

Hurry Up! Racing

IS RACING

RaceX WRT

Pivovar Kounice RBR Team
Fados Motorsport

IF Motorsport

Czech Rally Fans RBR team
auto/sport rbr team
MILWAUKEE Motorsport

M&R Rally Team
PALMIRA RBR Team
GRIZZLY Racing
Walda Motorsport
Walda Motorsport
NEXUS Racing
Hurry Up! Racing
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Jezdec

Narodnost

Vozidlo

Driver
104 KOMINEK Ales
105 POHL Jarda
106 MALENOVSKY Jakub
107 MECHL Viktor
108 MECHL Marek
109 CECH Jenda
110 MYDLIAR Jozef
1M FROHLICH Jakub
12 PROSEK Lukas
113 JAROSEVSKY Jiri
14 MORAVEK Jan
15 POLASTIK Marek
16 HOFFMANN Jakub
mn7 JAROSEVSKY Alexandr
118  SOLC Dominik
119  MOSLER Matej
120  ZAJIC Martin
121 PALASEK Michal
122 JACKO Kristian
123  JUHAS Mario
124  SPANEL Jindrich
125 OGRODZKI Marek
126 KOCIAN Dominik
127  ADAMEK Ondrej
128 PAULAT Jiri
129  GRUNDEL Petr
130 PROSEK Tomas
131 LANIK Dusan
132 LIBAL Zdenek
133  GORNER Vaclav
134  SOJKA Karel
135  MALY Ales
136  DUDA Marek
137 BASEL Vojtech
138  VALUSEK Ondrej
139  TITZE Martin
140  ZILIK David
141 BURIAN Petr
142  SEVECEK Richard
143  VELECKY Jakub
144 BEZSTAROSTI Jiri
145  SVEC Roman
146 SNYDR Jiri
147 DLAPA Jakub
148 CIPRYS Lukas
149 GAZDA Adam
150 HUBENAK Vojtech
151  HUDECEK Dalibor
152 KAHANEK Maxim
153 LABUDEK Michal
154 PROSEK David
155 REZNICEK Milan
156  WIENER Robin
157  SIMEK Daniel

Nationality
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Vehicle

Renault Clio Rally3
Renault Clio Rally3
Renault Clio Rally3
Renault Clio Rally3
Renault Clio Rally3

Alpine A110 Rally RGT
Alpine A110 Rally RGT
Porsche 911 GT3 RS (2010)
Porsche 911 GT3 RS (2010)
Alpine A110 Rally RGT
Porsche 911 GT3 RS (2010)
Porsche 911 GT3 RS (2010)
Porsche 911 GT3 RS (2010)
Alpine A110 Rally RGT
Porsche 911 GT3 RS (2010)
Porsche 911 GT3 RS (2010)
Porsche 911 GT3 RS (2007)
Fiat 124 Abarth Rally RGT (b)
Porsche 911 GT3 RS (2007)
Renault Clio Rally4
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Renault Clio Rally4
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Renault Clio Rally4
Peugeot 208 R2

Opel ADAM R2

Peugeot 208 Rally4
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Renault Clio Rally4
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Peugeot 208 Rally4

Ford Fiesta Mk VIII R2
Renault Clio Rally4
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Renault Clio Rally4
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Renault Clio Rally5
Renault Clio Rally5
Renault Clio Rally5
Renault Clio Rally5
Renault Clio Rally5
Renault Clio Rally5
Renault Clio Rally5
Renault Clio Rally5
Renault Clio Rally5
Renault Clio Rally5

RC3
RC3
RC3
RC3
RC3
RGT
RGT
RGT
RGT
RGT
RGT
RGT
RGT
RGT
RGT
RGT
RGT
RGT
RGT
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC5
RC5
RC5
RC5
RC5
RC5
RC5
RC5
RC5
RC5

Fados Motorsport

M&R Rally Team
Fifty-Fifty
Fifty-Fifty

M&R Rally Team
AFofR

Rexteam

M&R Rally Team
RaceX WRT
PALMIRA RBR Team

IS RACING

GRIZZLY Racing
Hurry Up! Racing
Rexteam

Kizz-me WRT

M&R Rally Team
Fados Motorsport
PZ Motorsport
M&R Rally Team
M&R Rally Team
RaceX WRT

M&R Rally Team

RM Motorsport
Stredocech RBR Team

RaceX WRT

Svarmetal RBRTeam

Walda Motorsport

GRIZZLY Racing

VRN Team

Walda Motorsport

M&R Rally Team
RaceX WRT

MP Racing Team
RALLY Team Sokolov
Hurry Up! Racing
M&R Rally Team
PALMIRA RBR Team

MP Racing Team
MILWAUKEE Motorsport
GRIZZLY Racing
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